CUT & FINISH

REDESIGN CUT & FINISH
FINISH

WASH & CUT
SHAMPOO & SET

CUT SHAMPQOO & SET
HAIR UP (from)

MENS CUT

CHILD CUT & FINISH
CHILD CUT (from)

TINT ROOTS

FULL HEAD TINT

SEMI

FULL HEAD FOILS
SHORT HAIR FOILS
1/2 HEAD FOILS
T-SECTION FOILS
FOILS THROUGH TINT
TONER

LONG/THICK HAIR

60.00
68.00
38.00
45.00
27.50
45.00
45.00
25.00
35.00
25.00

37.50
67.50
45.00
95.00
75.00
60..00
50.00
25.00
30.00
+10.00

55.00
63.00
38.00
40.00
27.50
45.00
45.00
25.00
30.00
20.00

BALAYAGE
FOILYAGE

PERSONALISED COLOUR PACKAGES

50.00
58.00
35.00
35.00
25.00
40.00
45.00
22.50
27.50
15.00

195.00
195.00

AVAILABLE BY CONSULTATION.

COLOUR CORRECTION BY QUOTATION.

FACE FRAME.

HALO LIGHTS

40.00
40.00

SKIN TEST REQUIRED 48 HOURS PRIOR TO COLOUR APPOINTMENT OR
EVERY 6 MONTHS FOR EXISTING COLOUR CLIENTS

FABULOUSLY SMOOTH,

BELOW SHOULDERS
ABOVE SHOULDERS

FULL HEAD
PART HEAD

K18/SCALP DETOX/LAMINATION
K18 DETOX & MASK

K18 MIST & MASK
LAMINATION TREATMENT
SCALP DETOX

EASY TO MANAGE HAIR

165.00 (INCLUDES TAKE HOME)
125.00 (INCLUDES TAKE HOME)

110.00
92.00

IN ADDITION

INC BLOW DRY
INC BLOW DRY
INC BLOW DRY

INC BLOW DRY.

PRICE ON CONSULTATION ONLY

15.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00

COMPLIMENTARY, NO OBLIGATION CONSULTATION FOR

VIEWINGS, FITTINGS AND GENERAL ENQUIRIES.

PRIVATE APPOINTMENTS AVAILABLE.
NHS VOUCHERS ACCEPTED.



