PROFILE HAIR DESIGN

	SALON DIRECTOR	SNR HAIR DESIGNER	HAIR DESIGNER	KERATIN BLOW DRY	
CUT & FINISH	60.00	55.00	50.00	FABULOUSLY SMOOTH, EASY TO MANAGE HAIR	
REDESIGN CUT & FIN	ISH 68.00	63.00	58.00		
FINISH	38.00	38.00	35.00	BELOW SHOULDERS	165.00 (INCLUDES TAKE HOME)
WASH & CUT	45.00	40.00	35.00	ABOVE SHOULDERS	125.00 (INCLUDES TAKE HOME)
SHAMPOO & SET	27.50	27.50	25.00	PERMANENT WAVE & INC CUT & FINISH	
CUT SHAMPOO & SE	T 45.00	45.00	40.00		
HAIR UP (from)	45.00	45.00	45.00	FULL HEAD	110.00
MENS CUT	25.00	25.00	22.50	PART HEAD	92.00
CHILD CUT & FINISH	35.00	30.00	27.50	I AKT TIEAD	72.00
CIIII D CIIT (from)	25.00	20.00	15 00		

PLEASE NOTE HAIR BELOW SHOULDER LENGTH OR EXCESSIVELY THICK MAY INCUR EXTRA COSTS

COLOUR MENU - NON II TINT ROOTS FULL HEAD TINT SEMI FULL HEAD FOILS SHORT HAIR FOILS 1/2 HEAD FOILS T-SECTION FOILS FOILS THROUGH TINT TONER	37.50 67.50 45.00 95.00 75.00 6000 50.00 25.00 30.00	(INC TREATMENT BALAYAGE FOILYAGE PERSONALISED COL AVAILABLE BY CONS COLOUR CORRECTION MINI COLOUR SER	SULTATION. ON BY QUOTATION. EVICE-(NON-INCLUSIVE)
TONER LONG/THICK HAIR	30.00 +10.00	MINI COLOUR SER FACE FRAME. HALO LIGHTS	VICE-(NON-INCLUSIVE) 40.00 40.00

SKIN TEST REQUIRED 48 HOURS PRIOR TO COLOUR APPOINTMENT OR **EVERY 6 MONTHS FOR EXISTING COLOUR CLIENTS**

48 HOURS CANCELLATION NOTICE REQUIRED. DEPOSITS REQUIRED TO CONFIRM BOOKING PLEASE SEE WEBSITE OR IN SALON FOR FULL TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

www.profilehaireastbourne.co.uk. Tel 01323 728084.

TDE		ENIT	
IRE	\wedge \square \square	LNI	MENU
			ILIEINO

7313		
K18/SCALP DETOX/LAMINATION	IN ADDITION	15.00
K18 DETOX & MASK	INC BLOW DRY	45.00
K18 MIST & MASK	INC BLOW DRY	45.00
LAMINATION TREATMENT	INC BLOW DRY	45.00
SCALP DETOX	INC BLOW DRY.	45.00

HAIR EXTENSIONS

PRICE ON CONSULTATION ONLY

WIGS & HAIR REPLACEMENT

COMPLIMENTARY, NO OBLIGATION CONSULTATION FOR VIEWINGS. FITTINGS AND GENERAL ENQUIRIES. PRIVATE APPOINTMENTS AVAILABLE. NHS VOUCHERS ACCEPTED.

profilehair26 **f**





